

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING BID TABULATION

ITB No. 19-101183 ITB Name: Hot Asphaltic Mix (Annual Contract w/2 Options to Renew)

				J T ASHPHALT		PTTMAN CONSTRUCTION CO.		C.W. Matthews Contracting Co., Inc. (Plant #14-Bolton)		C.W. Matthews Contracting Co., Inc. (Plant #56-Forest Park)		C.W. Matthews Contracting Co., Inc. (Plant #60-Norcross)		C. W. Matthews Contracting Co., Inc. (Plant #63-Stockbridge)		METRO MATERIALS INC.		
Item No.	Item Description	Estimated Number of Units	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	
Bidder enter pricing to include labor for loading all items onto County trucks as the plant location																		
1	A-Base/Private 25 mm	55	Ton	\$46.24	\$2,543.20	\$49.75	\$2,736.25	\$62.53	\$3,439.15	\$60.03	\$3,301.65	\$57.81	\$3,179.55	\$60.84	\$3,346.20	\$62.95	\$3,462.25	
2	B-Binder/Private 19 mm	2200	Ton	\$46.24	\$101,728.00	\$53.15	\$116,930.00	\$65.16	\$143,352.00	\$61.35	\$134,970.00	\$58.44	\$128,568.00	\$62.79	\$138,138.00	\$63.95	\$140,690.00	
3	Private B-Mod	2200	Ton	\$48.24	\$106,128.00	\$53.90	\$118,580.00	\$67.63	\$148,786.00	\$65.00	\$143,000.00	\$61.74	\$135,828.00	\$65.34	\$143,748.00	\$65.95	\$145,090.00	
4	E-Top/Private 12.5 mm	1000	Ton	\$50.86	\$50,860.00	\$53.90	\$53,900.00	\$67.63	\$67,630.00	\$65.00	\$65,000.00	\$61.74	\$61,740.00	\$65.34	\$65,340.00	\$65.95	\$65,950.00	
5	F-Top/Private 9.5 mm TP2	110	Ton	\$53.61	\$5,897.10	\$55.65	\$6,121.50	\$69.80	\$7,678.00	\$66.27	\$7,289.70	\$62.89	\$6,917.90	\$67.95	\$7,474.50	\$66.95	\$7,364.50	
6	H-Top/Private 9.5 mm TP1	3000	Ton	\$53.61	\$160,830.00	\$55.65	\$166,950.00	\$71.19	\$213,570.00	\$66.59	\$199,770.00	\$64.39	\$193,170.00	\$69.73	\$209,190.00	\$68.95	\$206,850.00	
7	G-Mix/Private 4.75 mm	1000	Ton	NA	NA	\$58.80	\$58,800.00	\$71.07	\$71,070.00	\$68.28	\$68,280.00	\$64.96	\$64,960.00	\$68.99	\$68,990.00	\$70.95	\$70,950.00	
8	Lime additives to make lines 1 through 7 meet the current GDOT Specification.	1	Ton	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$2.50	
9	Emergency Delivery Fee	1	Mile	\$1.70	\$1.70	NB	NB	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	NB	NB	
10	Emergency Pick-Up Fee (Only to apply to hours outside of plant's normal hours of operation)	1	Hour	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$295.00	\$295.00	
Bidder enter total amount for all line items:				\$428,490.30		\$525,522.75		\$656,125.16		\$622,211.36		\$594,963.46		\$635,826.71		\$640,654.25		
Bidder state normal plant hours:				M-F 7AM-5PM		M-F 6:30AM-6:00PM		M-F 7AM-5PM		M-F 7AM-5PM		M-F 7AM-5PM		M-F 7AM-5PM		M-F 7AM-5PM		
If applicable, Bidder state price/credit per ton for broken asphalt that can be recycl				\$0		\$0		\$0		\$0		\$0		\$0.00		4.95 DUMP FEE		
	ids Received:										4			•		•		
LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE					GFE		GFE		GFE		GFE		GFE		GFE		GFE	
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No) Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)				Yes Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes		
Separate Sea	lled Price Schedule (Yes/No)			Y	es		Yes		Yes	`	'es	,	/es	Y	/es		Ye	

NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Witness Signature: Agent Signature:

Angel Frazier

CC

Signature: Judi Moore Signature: Crystal Creekmore

Email: jmoore@dekalbcountyga.gov Email: ccreekmore@dekalbcountyga.gov